
EXPERT

Classement Etape 1

1/1

1 53 DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R VOLVO AMAZON 1968 2 4.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 4.04

2 58 GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 TOYOTA MR 1987 2 4.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 4.35 0.31 0.31

3 52 MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/L 1299 DATSUN 240 Z 1974 3 6.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 6.74 2.39 2.70

4 54 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R APAL COUPE 1951 2 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 8.51 1.77 4.47

5 55 HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984 2 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 8.84 0.33 4.80

6 57 REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 944S2 1991 3 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 1.16 5.96

7 51 VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 TOYOTA corolla gt 1980 2 10.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 10.80 0.80 6.76

8 56 CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988 2 16.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 16.88 6.08 12.84
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EXPERT

Classement Etape 2

1/1

1 56 CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988 2 2.00 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 10.80

2 52 MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/L 1299 DATSUN 240 Z 1974 3 2.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 11.70 0.90 0.90

3 53 DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R VOLVO AMAZON 1968 2 2.00 19.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 21.68 9.98 10.88

4 57 REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 944S2 1991 3 12.00 22.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 62.01 40.33 51.21

5 55 HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984 2 10.00 20.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 89.92 27.91 79.12

6 51 VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 TOYOTA corolla gt 1980 2 5.60 16.40 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 132.80 42.88 122.00

7 58 GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 TOYOTA MR 1987 2 138.00 11.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 249.36 116.56 238.56

8 54 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R APAL COUPE 1951 2 14.04 70.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.12 0.00 37.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40 7.14 0.00 12.75 100 0 0 0 0 268.06 18.70 257.26
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EXPERT

Classement Etape 3

1/1

1 53 DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R VOLVO AMAZON 1968 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.48 0.00 2.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 44.20

2 58 GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 TOYOTA MR 1987 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 89.61 45.41 45.41

3 51 VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 TOYOTA corolla gt 1980 2 0.00 47.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 156.00 66.39 111.80

4 56 CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.88 0.00 35.20 0.00 0.00 158.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 194.48 38.48 150.28

5 55 HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 201.68 7.20 157.48

6 57 REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 944S2 1991 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91 6.37 0.00 0.00 54.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 261.88 60.20 217.68

7 54 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R APAL COUPE 1951 2 0.00 0.00 7.14 24.99 0.51 107.10 61.20 0.00 183.60 122.40 0.00 61.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 568.14 306.26 523.94

8 52 MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/L 1299 DATSUN 240 Z 1974 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 169.46 0.00 0.00 266.40 0.00 44.40 177.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 657.86 89.72 613.66
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EXPERT 

Classement Etape 4

1/1

1 52 MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/L 1299 DATSUN 240 Z 1974 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.44 21.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 6.66 2.00 0.00 38.48 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 75.04

2 55 HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84 0.00 26.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.04 0.84 100 0 0 0 0 133.60 58.56 58.56

3 56 CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 160.16 26.56 85.12

4 58 GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 TOYOTA MR 1987 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 291.45 0.87 1.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 40.89 0.00 0.00 0.87 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 337.82 177.66 262.78

5 54 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R APAL COUPE 1951 2 0.00 0.00 94.35 22.44 28.05 73.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.99 2.55 66.81 20.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 433.54 95.72 358.50

6 53 DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R VOLVO AMAZON 1968 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.60 6.12 286.28 2.72 0.00 2.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.32 0.00 0.68 0.68 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 528.44 94.90 453.40

7 51 VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 TOYOTA corolla gt 1980 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.60 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.40 0.00 300 0 0 0 0 531.60 3.16 456.56

8 57 REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 944S2 1991 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 242.06 177.45 0.00 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 109.20 0.00 0.91 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 656.72 125.12 581.68
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EXPERT

Classement général après Etape 4

1/1

1 56 CHABALLE DAMIEN/GENGOUX BAPTISTE 62/LG 6550 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1988 2 1 16.88 10.80 194.48 160.16 382.32

2 55 HERMAN PAUL/PIROTTE CEDRIC 66/LG 6553 VW GOLF GTi 1984 2 8.84 89.92 201.68 133.60 434.04 51.72 51.72

3 53 DECAVELE GAUTHIER/VERTE KENNETH W 7601 R/W 7605 R VOLVO AMAZON 1968 2 4.04 21.68 44.20 528.44 598.36 164.32 216.04

4 58 GILLARD MICHEL/HUGO JENNIFER LG 100084/LG 4366 TOYOTA MR 1987 2 1 4.35 249.36 89.61 337.82 681.14 82.78 298.82

5 52 MULLER ERIC/CHARLET VALENTIN 59/L 1299 DATSUN 240 Z 1974 3 1 6.74 11.70 657.86 75.04 751.34 70.20 369.02

6 51 VERSTRAETE BERNARD/COLLARD THOMAS B 8958 R/LG 100080 TOYOTA corolla gt 1980 2 10.80 132.80 156.00 531.60 831.20 79.86 448.88

7 57 REUTER DANIEL/VANDEVORST ROBERT LG 6533/LG 6530 PORSCHE 944S2 1991 3 10.00 62.01 261.88 656.72 990.61 159.41 608.29

8 54 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK/CLAUW BJORN A 1033 R/W 4447 R APAL COUPE 1951 2 8.51 268.06 568.14 433.54 1278.25 287.64 895.93
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